

State of Connecticut
Department of Consumer Protection
Liquor Control Commission



THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:

DISCOVERY CAFE
185 Stillwater Ave.
Stamford
LIR.18027

HAS PAID A FINE OF \$ 500.00 AND HAS BEEN

SUSPENDED

for the following dates:

August 19, 2015

This suspension has been imposed for alleged violation of
the following statutes or regulations:

**§30-22(f) Restaurant permits; §30-6-B28(a) Area, seating
capacity, facilities; §30-6-B29 Separate barrooms; §30-6-
A24b(b)(i) Restrictions on drink promotions**